38                                              2007-08 Product Catalog
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
C
hu
ck
 J
aw
s

Number
Price
Set Of
3
Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
TI-31-5/16-12 5 MEDIUM
DUTY 0.312 0.499 5/16 1.250 1.100 6 2.00 6-RTG-5200A 69.10 - - - -
TI-31-3/8-15
6 MEDIUM
DUTY 0.312 0.499 3/8 1.500 1.360
6
2.00 RTG-6200A 63.12 RTG-6200CI 89.60 RTG-6200S*  161.92
3.00 RTG-6300A 94.14 RTG-6300CI 140.79 - -
4.00 RTG-6400A 97.89 - - - -
5.00 RTG-6500A* 159.79 - - - -
6.00 RTG-6600A 159.79 - - - -
8
2.00 8-RTG-6200A 96.32 8-RTG-6200CI*  115.20 8-RTG-6200S*  235.52
4.00 8-RTG-6400A 130.77 - - - -
TI-31-7/16-15
6 HEAVY
DUTY 0.312 0.499 7/16 1.500 1.260
6
2.00 RTG-6205A 65.70 RTG-6205CI 89.60 - -
4.00 RTG-6405A 95.32 RTG-6405CI* 153.59 - -
8
2.00 8-RTG-6205A 98.90 - - - -
4.00 8-RTG-6405A 133.35 - - - -
TI-31-3/8-17
8 MEDIUM
DUTY 0.312 0.499 3/8 1.750
1.200
6
2.00 6-RTG-8200A 69.10 - - - -
2.150
4.00 6-RTG-8400A* 161.52 - - - -
8
2.00 RTG-8200A 103.98 RTG-8200CI 115.20 RTG-8200S 235.52
3.00 RTG-8300A 126.81 - - RTG-8300S* 406.54
4.00 RTG-8400A 145.57 RTG-8400CI 217.59 - -
10
2.00 10-RTG-8200A 120.78 10-RTG-8200CI 172.80 10-RTG-8200S 338.55
3.00 10-RTG-8300A 197.88 - - - -
4.00 10-RTG-8400A 187.42 - - - -
12
2.00 12-RTG-8200A 177.32 - - - -
2.50 12-RTG-8250A* 220.64 - - - -
4.00 12-RTG-8400A* 351.92 - - - -
5.00 12-RTG-8500A* 392.41 - - - -
TI-31-1/2-17
8 HEAVY
DUTY 0.312 0.499 1/2 1.750 2.150
8
2.00 RTG-8205A 98.90 RTG-8205CI  115.20 - -
4.00 RTG-8405A 133.35 RTG-8405CI 217.59 - -
10
2.00 10-RTG-8205A 132.38 - - - -
4.00 10-RTG-8405A 200.30 - - - -
For Use On: Amestra, Buck, Bison, BTC, Cushman, Huron, PBA, SCA, Yuasa, Rohm Chucks
• Round Jaws allow for complete gripping
  of workpiece.
• Oversized jaws available.

3
Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
TI-50-1/2-21
10 MEDIUM
DUTY 0.501 0.749 1/2
2.125 2.200
12 5.00 12-RTG-10500A* 392.41 - - - -
18 4.00 18-RTG-10400A* 674.80 - - - -
1.900 1.900 8
4.00 8-RTG-10400A 145.57 - - - -
6.00 8-RTG-10600A 231.30 - - - -
2.125 2.200
10
2.00 RTG-10200A 120.78 RTG-10200CI  172.80 RTG-10200S 338.55
3.00 RTG-10300A 160.28 - - - -
4.00 RTG-10400A 187.42 RTG-10400CI 307.19 - -
5.00 RTG-10500A 280.05 - - - -
12
2.00 12-RTG-10200A 177.32 - - - -
4.00 12-RTG-10400A 306.48 - - - -
15
2.50 15-RTG-10250A 392.31 - - - -
4.00 15-RTG-10400A 481.98 - - - -
TI-50-5/8-21
10 HEAVY
DUTY 0.501 0.749 5/8 2.125 2.200
10
2.00 RTG-10205A 132.38 RTG-10205CI  172.80 - -
3.00 RTG-10305A* 197.88 - - - -
4.00 RTG-10405A 200.30 RTG-10405CI  307.19 - -
5.00 RTG-10505A* 280.05 - - - -
12
2.00 12-RTG-10205A 177.32 - - - -
4.00 12-RTG-10405A 332.26 - - - -
15 2.50 15-RTG-10255A* 392.31 - - - -
TI-50-1/2-25
12 MEDIUM
DUTY 0.501 0.749 1/2 2.500
1.770 8
4.00 8-RTG-12400A 145.57 - - - -
6.00 8-RTG-12600A 249.55 - - - -
2.425 10
2.00 10-RTG-12200A 120.78 - - - -
4.00 10-RTG-12400A 210.47 - - - -
3.370
12
2.00 RTG-12200A 167.58 RTG-12200CI  255.99 - -
2.50 RTG-12250A 176.41 - - - -
3.00 RTG-12300A 247.46 - - - -
4.00 RTG-12400A 312.93 - - - -
5.00 RTG-12500A 392.41 - - - -
15
2.50 15-RTG-12250A 392.31 15-RTG-12250CI  447.98 - -
4.00 15-RTG-12400A 481.98 - - - -
18
2.50 18-RTG-12250A 499.84 - - - -
4.00 18-RTG-12400A 674.80 - - - -
21 2.50 21-RTG-12250A* 719.47 - - - -
24 2.50 24-RTG-12250A 867.50 - - - -
TI-50-5/8-25
12 HEAVY
DUTY 0.501 0.749 5/8 2.500
3.370 12
2.00 RTG-12205A 177.32 RTG-12205CI  255.99 - -
2.50 RTG-12255A 193.15 - - - -
4.00 RTG-12405A 332.26 - - - -
5.00 RTG-12505A 392.41 - - - -
3.350
15
2.50 15-RTG-12255A 392.31 15-RTG-12255CI  447.98 - -
4.00 15-RTG-12405A 481.98 - - - -
18
2.50 18-RTG-12255A 499.84 - - - -
4.00 18-RTG-12405A 674.80 - - - -
3.100 21 4.00 21-RTG-12405A* 899.87 - - - -
Round Jaw Material: ALUMINUM-6061-T6 Bar Stock, CAST IRON-Gray, STEEL-1018. 18” & Larger- Aluminum Casting T6
For complete list of applicable chucks, see pages 60-72. * denotes non-stock item. Please allow 1 week manufacturing time.
HARD JAWS
TI

A
Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
Part
Number
Price
Set Of
3
TI-50-5/8-30
15 MEDIUM
DUTY 0.501 0.749 5/8 3.000
3.370 12
2.00 12-RTG-15200A 177.32 - -
4.00 12-RTG-15400A 351.92 - -
3.785 15
2.50 RTG-15250A 392.31 RTG-15250CI 447.98
4.00 RTG-15400A 481.98 - -
5.00 RTG-15500A* 753.41 - -
4.100 18
2.50 18-RTG-15250A 499.84 - -
4.00 18-RTG-15400A 674.80 - -
4.550 21
2.50 21-RTG-15250A 719.47 - -
4.00 21-RTG-15400A 899.87 - -
3.825 24
2.50 24-RTG-15250A 867.50 - -
4.00 24-RTG-15400A 1252.35 - -
TI-50-3/4-30
15 HEAVY
DUTY 0.501 0.749 3/4 3.000
3.785 15
2.50 RTG-15255A 392.31 RTG-15255CI  447.98
4.00 RTG-15405A 481.98 - -
5.00 RTG-15505A* 753.41 - -
4.100 18
2.50 18-RTG-15255A 499.84 - -
4.00 18-RTG-15405A 674.80 - -
4.550 21
2.50 21-RTG-15255A 719.47 - -
4.00 21-RTG-15405A 899.87 - -
3.785 24
2.50 24-RTG-15255A 867.50 - -
4.00 24-RTG-15405A 1252.35 - -
18
&
Up
HEAVY
DUTY 0.501 0.748 3/4 3.000 5.100
12
3.00 12-RTG-18300A* 292.45 - -
6.00 12-RTG-18600A* 517.03 - -
18
2.50 RTG-18250A 499.84 - -
4.00 RTG-18400A 674.80 - -
21
2.50 21-RTG-18250A 719.47 - -
4.00 21-RTG-18400A 899.87 - -
24
2.50 24-RTG-18250A 867.50 - -
4.00 24-RTG-18400A 1252.35 - -
TI-50-7/8-30 18 &
Up
HEAVY
DUTY 0.500 0.750 7/8 3.000 5.000 24 4.00 RTG-24400A 1252.35 - -
• Round Jaws allow for complete gripping
  of workpiece.
• Oversized jaws available.
• Ideal for thin-walled or irregular shaped